
2024 Gallery Exhibits 
 

Online Auction 
Exhibit Dates 

Online Auction Feb 12 - Feb 22 
Artist Drop-off 

Mon Feb 26 or Tues Feb 27,  11-1 
Awards Reception 

N/A 
Artwork Pick-up 

Buyer Pick-up Wed Mar 6 or Thurs Mar 7, 11-2  

Celebrating Women in the Arts 
Exhibit Dates 
Mar 5-Apr 2 

Artist Drop-off 
Tues Mar 5, 11-1 

Awards Reception 
Fri Mar 15 (5:00-7:00) 

Artwork Pick-up 
Tues April 2, 11-1  

Water and Wood 
Exhibit Dates 
April 2-May 7 

Artist Drop-off 
Tues April 2, 11-1 

Awards Reception 
Thurs Apr 11 (5:30-7:00) 

Artwork Pick-up 
Tues May 7, 11-1  

Student Exhibit 
Exhibit Dates 

May 7 - May 21 
Artist Drop-off 

N/A 
Awards Reception 

TBA 
Artwork Pick-up 

Tues May 21, 11-1  

Member Exhibit 
Exhibit Dates 

May 21 - July 2 
Artist Drop-off 

Tues May 21, 11-1 
Awards Reception 

Thurs May 30 (5:30-7:00) 
Artwork Pick-up 
Tues July 2, 11-1  

Summer Member Exhibit 
Exhibit Dates 
July 2 - Aug 13 
Artist Drop-off 

Tues July 2, 11-1 
Awards Reception 

Thurs July 11 (5:30-7:00) 
Artwork Pick-up 

Tues Aug 13, 11-1  

June Kershaw Open 
Exhibit Dates 

Aug 13- Sept 24 
Artist Drop-off 

Tues Aug 13, 11-1 
Awards Reception 

Thurs Aug 22   (5:30-7:00) 
Artwork Pick-up 

Tues Sept 24, 11-1  

Fall Member Exhibit 
Exhibit Dates 

Sept 24- Nov 12 
Artist Drop-off 

Tues Sept 24, 11-1 
Awards Reception 

Thurs Oct 10 (5:30-7:00) 
Artwork Pick-up 

Tues Nov 12,  11-1  

Holiday Small Works 
Exhibit Dates 

Nov 12 - Jan 29 
Artist Drop-off 

Tues Nov 12,  11-1 
Awards Reception 

N/A 
Artwork Pick-up 

Thur Jan 30 or Fri Jan 31  

 


